
II Trofeo del Gabbiano
V. 25m

Elenco in ordine di Società/Gara
PROGR ORD COGNOME E NOME ANNO T.ISCR.

104390 Amatori Nuoto Savona Es. A Maschi
1 DE ANGELO Alessio ITA 2009 100 m Stile Libero - 1'04.6
1 DE ANGELO Alessio ITA 2009 100 m Dorso - Es. A 1'16.5

104390 Amatori Nuoto Savona Es. B Femmine
1 ABRATE Emma ITA 2012 50 m Stile Libero - 44.6 *
2 NOVELLO Elisabetta ITA 2012 50 m Stile Libero -
1 ABRATE Emma ITA 2012 100 m Stile Libero - 1'28.6
1 NOVELLO Elisabetta ITA 2012 50 m Dorso - Es. B F 54.8
1 GEROSA Vittoria ITA 2012 50 m Rana - Es. B Fe 1'01.9 *
1 GEROSA Vittoria ITA 2012 100 m Rana - Es. B F 2'00.6
2 MASCIA Sveva ITA 2012 100 m Rana - Es. B F 1'42.9
1 MASCIA Sveva ITA 2012 100 m Misti - Es. B 1'33.1

104390 Amatori Nuoto Savona Es. B Maschi
1 ARADO Lorenzo ITA 2011 50 m Stile Libero - 43.7 *
2 KAZEMI Benyamin ITA 2012 50 m Stile Libero -
1 ALTIERI Nicolo' ITA 2012 100 m Stile Libero - 1'24.2
2 ARADO Lorenzo ITA 2011 100 m Stile Libero - 1'34.3
3 LEMASSON Nicolo' ITA 2011 100 m Stile Libero - 1'32.6 *
1 KAZEMI Benyamin ITA 2012 50 m Dorso - Es. B M 54.5
1 ALTIERI Nicolo' ITA 2012 100 m Dorso - Es. B 1'33.8
2 LEMASSON Nicolo' ITA 2011 100 m Dorso - Es. B 1'54.8
1 BOCCHIO Matteo ITA 2012 50 m Farfalla - Es. 51.5
1 BOCCHIO Matteo ITA 2012 100 m Misti - Es. B 1'43.1

94562 Andrea Doria Es. A Femmine
1 BRUNI PRENCIPE Anna ITA 2011 100 m Stile Libero - 1'34.9
2 CAPOFERRI Bianca ITA 2010 100 m Stile Libero - 1'05.9
3 DI ROSA Giulia ITA 2010 100 m Stile Libero - 1'17.1
4 ERDEM Beatrice Delila An ITA 2011 100 m Stile Libero - 1'25.6
5 FERRARI Elisabetta ITA 2011 100 m Stile Libero - 1'21.2
6 PELLEGRINI Mafalda ITA 2010 100 m Stile Libero - 1'17.5
7 POGGIALI Gioia ITA 2011 100 m Stile Libero - 1'16.7
8 REBAUDI Francesca ITA 2011 100 m Stile Libero - 1'34.5
9 RIFALDI Veronica ITA 2011 100 m Stile Libero - 1'28.5
1 COSTA Beatrice ITA 2010 200 m Stile Libero - 2'36.8 *
2 TABBIANI Noemi ITA 2010 200 m Stile Libero - 2'39.2
1 BRUNI PRENCIPE Anna ITA 2011 100 m Dorso - Es. A 1'37.4
2 DI ROSA Giulia ITA 2010 100 m Dorso - Es. A 1'27.7 *
3 ELEUTERI Celeste ITA 2010 100 m Dorso - Es. A 1'20.4
4 ERDEM Beatrice Delila An ITA 2011 100 m Dorso - Es. A 1'36.5
5 FERRARI Elisabetta ITA 2011 100 m Dorso - Es. A 1'31.1
6 PELLEGRINI Mafalda ITA 2010 100 m Dorso - Es. A 1'24.3
7 POGGIALI Gioia ITA 2011 100 m Dorso - Es. A 1'27.2
8 RIFALDI Veronica ITA 2011 100 m Dorso - Es. A 1'49.1
1 CAPOFERRI Bianca ITA 2010 200 m Dorso - Es. A 2'37.0 *
1 MACHI' Elisa ITA 2010 100 m Rana - Es. A F 1'29.9
2 REBAUDI Francesca ITA 2011 100 m Rana - Es. A F 1'42.9
1 DELLEPIANE Bianca ITA 2011 200 m Rana - Es. A F 3'26.6
2 MACHI' Elisa ITA 2010 200 m Rana - Es. A F 3'12.1
1 ELEUTERI Celeste ITA 2010 100 m Farfalla - Es. 1'21.1
1 DELLEPIANE Bianca ITA 2011 200 m Farfalla - Es.
1 COSTA Beatrice ITA 2010 200 m Misti - Es. A 2'57.6 *
2 TABBIANI Noemi ITA 2010 200 m Misti - Es. A 3'02.8 *

94562 Andrea Doria Es. A Maschi
1 CUTRI' Nicolo' ITA 2010 100 m Stile Libero - 1'14.0
2 TASSARA Giovanni ITA 2010 100 m Stile Libero - 1'10.2
3 TORRE Nicolo' ITA 2010 100 m Stile Libero - 1'12.5
1 CRISTOFARO Mattia Rocco ITA 2009 200 m Stile Libero - 2'30.2
1 BERNA Luca ITA 2010 100 m Dorso - Es. A 1'16.4
2 LOTTI Lorenzo ITA 2010 100 m Dorso - Es. A 1'47.9
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3 TASSARA Giovanni ITA 2010 100 m Dorso - Es. A 1'29.8
1 BODRATO Emanuele ITA 2009 100 m Rana - Es. A M 1'31.5 *
2 DEVECCHI Pietro ITA 2010 100 m Rana - Es. A M 1'33.3
3 LOTTI Lorenzo ITA 2010 100 m Rana - Es. A M 1'51.4
1 BODRATO Emanuele ITA 2009 200 m Rana - Es. A M 3'11.2 *
2 DEVECCHI Pietro ITA 2010 200 m Rana - Es. A M 3'18.9
1 BERNA Luca ITA 2010 100 m Farfalla - Es. 1'14.6
2 CRISTOFARO Mattia Rocco ITA 2009 100 m Farfalla - Es.
3 CUTRI' Nicolo' ITA 2010 100 m Farfalla - Es. 1'23.9
4 GORETTI Manfredi ITA 2009 100 m Farfalla - Es. 1'19.9
5 TORRE Nicolo' ITA 2010 100 m Farfalla - Es. 1'27.2
1 GORETTI Manfredi ITA 2009 200 m Farfalla - Es. 2'52.9 *

94562 Andrea Doria Es. B Femmine
1 MAZZANTI Marilu' ITA 2013 100 m Stile Libero - 1'46.3
1 PICCA VALLRIBERA Elsa ITA 2013 50 m Rana - Es. B Fe 56.6
1 PICCA VALLRIBERA Elsa ITA 2013 100 m Rana - Es. B F 2'04.5
1 DELLEPIANE Giorgia ITA 2013 100 m Farfalla - Es.
1 DELLEPIANE Giorgia ITA 2013 100 m Misti - Es. B 1'48.4
2 MAZZANTI Marilu' ITA 2013 100 m Misti - Es. B 1'50.5

94562 Andrea Doria Es. B Maschi
1 DEMARTINI Giulio ITA 2011 50 m Stile Libero - 41.6
2 FORMOSA Jacopo ITA 2012 50 m Stile Libero - 40.8
3 SIMONETTA Nicola ITA 2012 50 m Stile Libero - 46.7
1 DEMARTINI Giulio ITA 2011 100 m Stile Libero - 1'33.4
2 SCADUTO Filippo ITA 2012 100 m Stile Libero - 1'45.2
3 SIMONETTA Nicola ITA 2012 100 m Stile Libero - 1'45.5
1 SACCANI Davide ITA 2011 50 m Dorso - Es. B M 42.1
1 RONCA Tommaso ITA 2012 100 m Dorso - Es. B 1'43.8
2 SACCANI Davide ITA 2011 100 m Dorso - Es. B 1'30.3
1 CENSI Matteo Alessandro ITA 2012 50 m Rana - Es. B Ma
2 SCADUTO Filippo ITA 2012 50 m Rana - Es. B Ma 56.4
1 RONCA Tommaso ITA 2012 100 m Rana - Es. B M 1'56.7
1 CENSI Matteo Alessandro ITA 2012 50 m Farfalla - Es. 1'11.3
1 FORMOSA Jacopo ITA 2012 100 m Misti - Es. B 1'47.7

94564 Chiavari Nuoto Es. B Femmine
1 SALVAGNI Viola ITA 2012 100 m Stile Libero -
1 PINASCO Agnese Rosa ITA 2012 50 m Rana - Es. B Fe
2 SALVAGNI Viola ITA 2012 50 m Rana - Es. B Fe 1'02.8
1 PINASCO Agnese Rosa ITA 2012 100 m Rana - Es. B F 1'53.0

94564 Chiavari Nuoto Es. B Maschi
1 CALABRESE Lorenzo ITA 2011 50 m Stile Libero -
2 FULIGINE Carmine ITA 2012 50 m Stile Libero -
1 ARZENO Filippo ITA 2012 100 m Stile Libero - 1'37.6
2 RECORDON Gabriel Mattia ITA 2011 100 m Stile Libero - 2'20.8
1 CALABRESE Lorenzo ITA 2011 50 m Dorso - Es. B M 59.3
1 ARZENO Filippo ITA 2012 50 m Rana - Es. B Ma 53.6
1 RECORDON Gabriel Mattia ITA 2011 100 m Rana - Es. B M 1'55.0
1 FULIGINE Carmine ITA 2012 50 m Farfalla - Es.
2 VATTUONE Lucio ITA 2012 50 m Farfalla - Es.
1 VATTUONE Lucio ITA 2012 100 m Misti - Es. B

392399 Crocera Stadium ssd Es. A Femmine
1 AMATO Emma ITA 2010 100 m Stile Libero - 1'20.6
2 BORDONI Sabrina ITA 2010 100 m Stile Libero - 1'23.1
3 DIOUF ANGELINO Ouleye ITA 2011 100 m Stile Libero - 1'18.5
4 FAVAFABBRI Alice ITA 2011 100 m Stile Libero - 1'24.1
1 FAVAFABBRI Alice ITA 2011 200 m Stile Libero - 2'49.3
1 AMATO Emma ITA 2010 100 m Dorso - Es. A 1'31.1
2 BORDONI Sabrina ITA 2010 100 m Dorso - Es. A 1'34.2 *
3 DIOUF ANGELINO Ouleye ITA 2011 100 m Dorso - Es. A 1'33.9
4 FAVAFABBRI Alice ITA 2011 100 m Dorso - Es. A 1'30.3
5 SCARONGELLA Gaia ITA 2011 100 m Dorso - Es. A 1'41.2
1 BOTTARO Nicole Martina ITA 2010 100 m Rana - Es. A F 1'30.7
2 SCARONGELLA Gaia ITA 2011 100 m Rana - Es. A F 1'54.4
1 BOTTARO Nicole Martina ITA 2010 200 m Rana - Es. A F 3'17.5
1 DIOUF ANGELINO Ouleye ITA 2011 200 m Misti - Es. A 3'23.0

392399 Crocera Stadium ssd Es. A Maschi
1 MACAJ Riccardo ITA 2010 100 m Stile Libero - 1'28.4
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2 MORETTO Alessio ITA 2009 100 m Stile Libero - 1'08.9
3 PIZZO Demetrio Ovidio ITA 2009 100 m Stile Libero - 1'11.0
4 SECHI Francesco ITA 2009 100 m Stile Libero - 1'09.7
5 VENUTI Alberto ITA 2009 100 m Stile Libero - 1'02.8
1 MALPEZZI Alessandro ITA 2009 200 m Stile Libero - 2'21.6
2 SCAFFARO Roberto ITA 2010 200 m Stile Libero - 2'28.7
1 MORETTO Alessio ITA 2009 100 m Dorso - Es. A 1'19.6
2 SECHI Francesco ITA 2009 100 m Dorso - Es. A 1'22.9
1 MACAJ Riccardo ITA 2010 100 m Rana - Es. A M 1'44.4
2 PIZZO Demetrio Ovidio ITA 2009 100 m Rana - Es. A M 1'32.8
3 SCAFFARO Roberto ITA 2010 100 m Rana - Es. A M 1'41.4
4 VENUTI Alberto ITA 2009 100 m Rana - Es. A M 1'25.9
1 MALPEZZI Alessandro ITA 2009 200 m Rana - Es. A M 2'56.6
1 MORETTO Alessio ITA 2009 100 m Farfalla - Es. 1'20.2
2 SECHI Francesco ITA 2009 100 m Farfalla - Es. 1'25.3 *
1 MALPEZZI Alessandro ITA 2009 200 m Misti - Es. A 2'33.4
2 SCAFFARO Roberto ITA 2010 200 m Misti - Es. A 2'48.7
3 VENUTI Alberto ITA 2009 200 m Misti - Es. A 2'41.2

392399 Crocera Stadium ssd Es. B Femmine
1 TARTARA Rosalba ITA 2012 50 m Stile Libero -
1 DAGNINO Bianca ITA 2013 100 m Stile Libero -
2 NUCERA Lara ITA 2012 100 m Stile Libero - 1'38.6
1 DAGNINO Bianca ITA 2013 50 m Dorso - Es. B F 53.2
2 TARTARA Rosalba ITA 2012 50 m Dorso - Es. B F 52.2
1 MALPEZZI Beatrice ITA 2013 50 m Rana - Es. B Fe 55.6
1 MALPEZZI Beatrice ITA 2013 100 m Rana - Es. B F 2'04.9
1 DORCIER Greta ITA 2013 100 m Farfalla - Es.
1 DORCIER Greta ITA 2013 100 m Misti - Es. B 1'48.7
2 NUCERA Lara ITA 2012 100 m Misti - Es. B 1'33.9

392399 Crocera Stadium ssd Es. B Maschi
1 ALFIERI Mattia ITA 2012 50 m Stile Libero -
1 SCOTTI Samuel ITA 2012 100 m Stile Libero - 1'29.2
1 ALFIERI Mattia ITA 2012 50 m Rana - Es. B Ma 55.3
2 ARSI' Lorenzo ITA 2011 50 m Rana - Es. B Ma
1 ARSI' Lorenzo ITA 2011 100 m Rana - Es. B M
1 SCOTTI Samuel ITA 2012 50 m Farfalla - Es.

104381 Foltzer ssd - Genova Es. A Femmine
1 BONAFINI Maya ITA 2010 100 m Stile Libero - 1'10.5
2 SAPIO Gaia ITA 2011 100 m Stile Libero - 1'18.5
1 BENTAIB Jannat ITA 2011 100 m Dorso - Es. A 1'30.0
2 SAPIO Gaia ITA 2011 100 m Dorso - Es. A 1'29.7
1 BENTAIB Jannat ITA 2011 200 m Dorso - Es. A 3'07.6
1 VILLA Adelina ITA 2010 200 m Farfalla - Es. 3'07.6
1 BONAFINI Maya ITA 2010 200 m Misti - Es. A 2'56.7
2 VILLA Adelina ITA 2010 200 m Misti - Es. A 3'00.4

104381 Foltzer ssd - Genova Es. A Maschi
1 AGAJ Klaudio ITA 2009 100 m Stile Libero - 1'00.0
2 BRONDOLO Edoardo ITA 2010 100 m Stile Libero - 1'11.9
3 GIACO' Gabriele ITA 2009 100 m Stile Libero - 1'10.1
4 GUASCO Lorenzo ITA 2009 100 m Stile Libero - 1'13.8
1 BRONDOLO Edoardo ITA 2010 200 m Stile Libero - 2'34.1
1 ARECCO Giovanni ITA 2010 100 m Dorso - Es. A 1'19.0
2 GIACO' Gabriele ITA 2009 100 m Dorso - Es. A 1'21.0 *
1 CERVETTO Paolo ITA 2010 100 m Rana - Es. A M 1'51.5
1 ANASTASIO Leonardo ITA 2009 100 m Farfalla - Es. 1'20.4
2 ARECCO Giovanni ITA 2010 100 m Farfalla - Es. 1'28.4
3 CERVETTO Paolo ITA 2010 100 m Farfalla - Es. 1'34.6
4 FERRARO Enrico ITA 2010 100 m Farfalla - Es. 1'20.4
5 FIORENTINO Pietro ITA 2010 100 m Farfalla - Es. 1'28.7
6 GAGGERO Riccardo Mauro ITA 2010 100 m Farfalla - Es. 1'31.8
7 GUASCO Lorenzo ITA 2009 100 m Farfalla - Es. 1'23.1
1 ANASTASIO Leonardo ITA 2009 200 m Farfalla - Es. 3'03.7
2 FERRARO Enrico ITA 2010 200 m Farfalla - Es. 2'59.2
3 FIORENTINO Pietro ITA 2010 200 m Farfalla - Es.
4 GAGGERO Riccardo Mauro ITA 2010 200 m Farfalla - Es.
1 AGAJ Klaudio ITA 2009 200 m Misti - Es. A 2'30.4 *

104381 Foltzer ssd - Genova Es. B Femmine
1 MARRO Arianna ITA 2013 50 m Stile Libero -
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2 RICCIARDI Miriam ITA 2013 50 m Stile Libero - 45.1
1 MARRO Arianna ITA 2013 50 m Dorso - Es. B F 59.1
1 TESTA Francesca ITA 2012 100 m Dorso - Es. B 1'41.5
1 RICCIARDI Miriam ITA 2013 50 m Rana - Es. B Fe 1'06.2
1 TESTA Francesca ITA 2012 50 m Farfalla - Es. 44.7

104381 Foltzer ssd - Genova Es. B Maschi
1 BRIONES ULLOA Samuel Mik ITA 2012 50 m Stile Libero -
2 BUCCI Samuele ITA 2012 50 m Stile Libero -
3 MARRO Riccardo ITA 2011 50 m Stile Libero - 39.3
1 CHYCHOTA Matviy UKR 2011 100 m Stile Libero - 1'27.8
1 MOUSSADDAK Adam ITA 2011 100 m Stile Libero - 1'22.7
1 BRIONES ULLOA Samuel Mik ITA 2012 50 m Dorso - Es. B M 51.4
2 BUCCI Samuele ITA 2012 50 m Dorso - Es. B M 52.7
3 MARRO Riccardo ITA 2011 50 m Dorso - Es. B M 42.9
1 CHYCHOTA Matviy UKR 2011 100 m Dorso - Es. B 1'39.0
1 MOUSSADDAK Adam ITA 2011 50 m Farfalla - Es. 42.2

94572 Fratellanza Nuoto Pontede Es. A Femmine
1 REXHEPAJ Samanta ITA 2010 100 m Stile Libero - 1'23.2 *
1 RADAELLI Noelia ITA 2011 100 m Rana - Es. A F 1'28.2
2 REXHEPAJ Samanta ITA 2010 100 m Rana - Es. A F 1'41.2
1 RADAELLI Noelia ITA 2011 200 m Rana - Es. A F 3'10.1
1 SUCCI Aurora ITA 2011 100 m Farfalla - Es. 1'30.6
2 TASSISTRO Giorgia ITA 2010 100 m Farfalla - Es. 1'19.4
1 SUCCI Aurora ITA 2011 200 m Farfalla - Es.
2 TASSISTRO Giorgia ITA 2010 200 m Farfalla - Es. 3'02.7

94572 Fratellanza Nuoto Pontede Es. A Maschi
1 GRANDA JIMENEZ Mattias G ITA 2010 100 m Stile Libero - 1'22.6
2 NICOLETTA Federico ITA 2010 100 m Stile Libero - 1'19.3
1 NICOLETTA Federico ITA 2010 200 m Stile Libero - 2'56.0
1 CAMEDDA Roberto ITA 2010 100 m Dorso - Es. A 1'20.0
2 GRANDA JIMENEZ Mattias G ITA 2010 100 m Dorso - Es. A 1'33.6
1 CAMEDDA Roberto ITA 2010 200 m Dorso - Es. A 2'43.3

94572 Fratellanza Nuoto Pontede Es. B Femmine
1 SUARDI Eleonora ITA 2012 100 m Dorso - Es. B 1'32.9
1 SUARDI Eleonora ITA 2012 100 m Rana - Es. B F 1'46.8

94572 Fratellanza Nuoto Pontede Es. B Maschi
1 FONTANA Tommaso ITA 2012 50 m Stile Libero -
2 OTTONELLO Emmanuele ITA 2011 50 m Stile Libero - 42.1
1 OTTONELLO Emmanuele ITA 2011 100 m Stile Libero - 1'35.6
2 TASSISTRO Gabriele ITA 2012 100 m Stile Libero - 1'24.0
1 FE' Lorenzo ITA 2011 50 m Dorso - Es. B M 39.6
2 FONTANA Tommaso ITA 2012 50 m Dorso - Es. B M
1 FE' Lorenzo ITA 2011 100 m Dorso - Es. B 1'24.1
1 CAMPAILLA Riccardo ITA 2011 50 m Rana - Es. B Ma 45.6
2 MARINI Alessio ITA 2011 50 m Rana - Es. B Ma 1'00.3
1 CAMPAILLA Riccardo ITA 2011 100 m Rana - Es. B M 1'42.4
2 MARINI Alessio ITA 2011 100 m Rana - Es. B M 1'52.6
1 PIGNA Andrea ITA 2011 50 m Farfalla - Es. 36.2
1 PIGNA Andrea ITA 2011 100 m Farfalla - Es. 1'24.8
2 TASSISTRO Gabriele ITA 2012 100 m Farfalla - Es. 1'32.0

94573 Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd Es. A Femmine
1 BARISCIANO Sara ITA 2010 100 m Stile Libero - 1'21.6
2 CAROZZO Ludovica ITA 2010 100 m Stile Libero - 1'08.5
3 CATTANEO Matilde ITA 2010 100 m Stile Libero - 1'14.1
4 COSTANTINI Rebecca ITA 2010 100 m Stile Libero - 1'12.1
5 DELUCCHI Chiara ITA 2011 100 m Stile Libero - 1'26.5
6 DELUCCHI Emma ITA 2011 100 m Stile Libero - 1'31.9
7 DI MAIO Viola ITA 2011 100 m Stile Libero - 1'26.9
8 FIORILLO Sofia ITA 2010 100 m Stile Libero - 1'12.6
9 KOVACICH Virginia ITA 2011 100 m Stile Libero - 1'23.3

10 LIPPI Rebecca ITA 2010 100 m Stile Libero - 1'21.8 *
11 ROSSETTI Sofia ITA 2011 100 m Stile Libero - 1'11.9
12 SANTAMARIA Sofia ITA 2010 100 m Stile Libero - 1'19.4
13 SOLARI Valentina ITA 2011 100 m Stile Libero - 1'14.6
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14 TESTINI Sofia ITA 2010 100 m Stile Libero -
15 ZUNINO Eleonora ITA 2010 100 m Stile Libero - 1'07.8

1 CARBONE Emily ITA 2011 200 m Stile Libero - 3'00.5
2 CARBONERA Emma ITA 2011 200 m Stile Libero - 2'39.3
3 CATTANEO Matilde ITA 2010 200 m Stile Libero - 2'40.8
4 GATTORNO Maia ITA 2011 200 m Stile Libero - 2'45.5
5 GLORIA Nina ITA 2010 200 m Stile Libero - 2'29.3
6 KOVACICH Virginia ITA 2011 200 m Stile Libero - 3'00.6
7 MOCELLIN Greta ITA 2010 200 m Stile Libero - 2'40.4 *
8 SANTAMARIA Sofia ITA 2010 200 m Stile Libero - 2'58.9
9 ZUNINO Eleonora ITA 2010 200 m Stile Libero - 2'26.8
1 BARISCIANO Sara ITA 2010 100 m Dorso - Es. A 1'31.5
2 CAROZZO Ludovica ITA 2010 100 m Dorso - Es. A 1'12.8
3 COSTANTINI Rebecca ITA 2010 100 m Dorso - Es. A 1'18.5
4 FIORILLO Sofia ITA 2010 100 m Dorso - Es. A 1'23.1
5 GATTORNO Maia ITA 2011 100 m Dorso - Es. A 1'28.0
6 GLORIA Nina ITA 2010 100 m Dorso - Es. A 1'21.5
1 BARISCIANO Sara ITA 2010 200 m Dorso - Es. A 3'15.8
2 CAROZZO Ludovica ITA 2010 200 m Dorso - Es. A 2'38.7 *
3 COSTANTINI Rebecca ITA 2010 200 m Dorso - Es. A 2'55.5
4 FIORILLO Sofia ITA 2010 200 m Dorso - Es. A 3'00.2
5 GATTORNO Maia ITA 2011 200 m Dorso - Es. A 3'03.4
1 ABISAY Ilaria ITA 2010 100 m Rana - Es. A F 1'34.3
2 CARBONE Emily ITA 2011 100 m Rana - Es. A F 1'45.7
3 CARBONERA Emma ITA 2011 100 m Rana - Es. A F 1'36.6
4 MARMIERI Camilla ITA 2011 100 m Rana - Es. A F 1'36.0
5 NICORA Alice ITA 2011 100 m Rana - Es. A F 1'44.9
1 ABISAY Ilaria ITA 2010 200 m Rana - Es. A F 3'29.0 *
2 CARBONE Emily ITA 2011 200 m Rana - Es. A F 3'40.6
3 CARBONERA Emma ITA 2011 200 m Rana - Es. A F 3'26.2
4 COSULICH Valeria ITA 2010 200 m Rana - Es. A F 3'24.3
5 MARMIERI Camilla ITA 2011 200 m Rana - Es. A F 3'34.9
6 SANTAMARIA Sofia ITA 2010 200 m Rana - Es. A F 3'37.7
1 DELUCCHI Chiara ITA 2011 100 m Farfalla - Es. 1'42.1
2 DELUCCHI Emma ITA 2011 100 m Farfalla - Es. 1'45.7
3 DI MAIO Viola ITA 2011 100 m Farfalla - Es. 1'42.4
4 LIPPI Rebecca ITA 2010 100 m Farfalla - Es. 1'31.5
5 MOCELLIN Greta ITA 2010 100 m Farfalla - Es. 1'26.1 *
6 NICORA Alice ITA 2011 100 m Farfalla - Es. 1'41.1
7 SOLARI Valentina ITA 2011 100 m Farfalla - Es. 1'26.0
8 TESTINI Sofia ITA 2010 100 m Farfalla - Es. 1'31.9
1 CATTANEO Matilde ITA 2010 200 m Farfalla - Es. 3'24.5 *
2 COSULICH Valeria ITA 2010 200 m Farfalla - Es. 3'10.7 *
3 DELUCCHI Chiara ITA 2011 200 m Farfalla - Es. 3'20.6
4 DELUCCHI Emma ITA 2011 200 m Farfalla - Es. 3'49.9
5 DI MAIO Viola ITA 2011 200 m Farfalla - Es. 3'38.6
6 LIPPI Rebecca ITA 2010 200 m Farfalla - Es. 3'21.0
7 MOCELLIN Greta ITA 2010 200 m Farfalla - Es. 3'11.4 *
8 ROSSETTI Sofia ITA 2011 200 m Farfalla - Es.
9 TESTINI Sofia ITA 2010 200 m Farfalla - Es. 3'20.8
1 ABISAY Ilaria ITA 2010 200 m Misti - Es. A 3'06.3
2 COSULICH Valeria ITA 2010 200 m Misti - Es. A 3'01.9 *
3 GLORIA Nina ITA 2010 200 m Misti - Es. A 2'59.6 *
4 KOVACICH Virginia ITA 2011 200 m Misti - Es. A
5 MARMIERI Camilla ITA 2011 200 m Misti - Es. A 3'15.9
6 NICORA Alice ITA 2011 200 m Misti - Es. A 3'19.5
7 ROSSETTI Sofia ITA 2011 200 m Misti - Es. A 2'56.1
8 SOLARI Valentina ITA 2011 200 m Misti - Es. A 3'03.9
9 ZUNINO Eleonora ITA 2010 200 m Misti - Es. A 2'44.3 *

94573 Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd Es. A Maschi
1 ASMINI Mattia ITA 2010 100 m Stile Libero - 1'12.4
2 AYALON Barak ITA 2009 100 m Stile Libero - 1'24.8
3 BALDO Lorenzo ITA 2010 100 m Stile Libero - 1'10.0
4 CARBONE Diego ITA 2009 100 m Stile Libero - 1'23.4
5 CARDENAS CUEVA Brian Edu ITA 2010 100 m Stile Libero - 1'23.7
6 DI DONNA Federico ITA 2009 100 m Stile Libero - 1'25.8
7 GIOVANARDI Giacomo Mario ITA 2009 100 m Stile Libero - 1'22.3 *
8 MUSSO Riccardo ITA 2009 100 m Stile Libero - 1'11.6
9 PRATESI Francesco ITA 2010 100 m Stile Libero - 1'29.2

10 TRAPANI Samuele ITA 2009 100 m Stile Libero - 1'06.5
11 TRICARICO Adriano ITA 2009 100 m Stile Libero - 1'18.2
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1 ASMINI Mattia ITA 2010 200 m Stile Libero - 2'39.8
2 BALDACCI Alessandro Zsol ITA 2009 200 m Stile Libero - 2'34.6
3 BALDO Lorenzo ITA 2010 200 m Stile Libero - 2'37.3
4 CARDENAS CUEVA Brian Edu ITA 2010 200 m Stile Libero - 2'49.9
5 DI DONNA Federico ITA 2009 200 m Stile Libero - 3'22.4
6 IACOMINO Gabriele ITA 2009 200 m Stile Libero - 2'36.9
7 MAZZIGA Simone ITA 2009 200 m Stile Libero - 2'30.8
8 MUSSO Riccardo ITA 2009 200 m Stile Libero - 2'43.0
9 TRAPANI Samuele ITA 2009 200 m Stile Libero - 2'22.1

10 VERLINO Pietro ITA 2009 200 m Stile Libero - 2'21.9 *
1 AYALON Barak ITA 2009 100 m Dorso - Es. A 1'37.7
2 CARBONE Diego ITA 2009 100 m Dorso - Es. A 1'33.3 *
3 GHIGLIOTTI Giacomo ITA 2010 100 m Dorso - Es. A 1'19.8
4 IACOMINO Gabriele ITA 2009 100 m Dorso - Es. A 1'23.6
5 MAZZIGA Simone ITA 2009 100 m Dorso - Es. A 1'19.1
6 PITTALUGA Christian ITA 2009 100 m Dorso - Es. A 1'20.6
7 PRATESI Francesco ITA 2010 100 m Dorso - Es. A 1'28.6
8 TASSARA Tommaso ITA 2010 100 m Dorso - Es. A 1'23.5
9 TRICARICO Adriano ITA 2009 100 m Dorso - Es. A 1'32.3
1 AYALON Barak ITA 2009 200 m Dorso - Es. A 3'25.9
2 CARBONE Diego ITA 2009 200 m Dorso - Es. A 3'07.3
3 GHIGLIOTTI Giacomo ITA 2010 200 m Dorso - Es. A 2'46.1
4 IACOMINO Gabriele ITA 2009 200 m Dorso - Es. A 2'53.5
5 MAZZIGA Simone ITA 2009 200 m Dorso - Es. A 2'49.2 *
6 PRATESI Francesco ITA 2010 200 m Dorso - Es. A 3'08.2
7 TASSARA Tommaso ITA 2010 200 m Dorso - Es. A 2'51.2
1 BALDACCI Alessandro Zsol ITA 2009 100 m Rana - Es. A M 1'30.8
2 BALDO Lorenzo ITA 2010 100 m Rana - Es. A M 1'43.9
3 DI DONNA Federico ITA 2009 100 m Rana - Es. A M 1'43.4
4 GHIGLIOTTI Giacomo ITA 2010 100 m Rana - Es. A M 1'31.4
5 GIOVANARDI Giacomo Mario ITA 2009 100 m Rana - Es. A M 1'36.4
6 PITTALUGA Christian ITA 2009 100 m Rana - Es. A M 1'23.3
1 BALDACCI Alessandro Zsol ITA 2009 200 m Rana - Es. A M 3'09.2
2 DONATI Daniele ITA 2010 200 m Rana - Es. A M 3'25.3
3 GIOVANARDI Giacomo Mario ITA 2009 200 m Rana - Es. A M 3'26.7
4 PITTALUGA Christian ITA 2009 200 m Rana - Es. A M 3'01.3
1 CARDENAS CUEVA Brian Edu ITA 2010 100 m Farfalla - Es.
2 COPPOLA Federico ITA 2009 100 m Farfalla - Es. 1'28.5 *
3 MUSSO Riccardo ITA 2009 100 m Farfalla - Es. 1'27.6 *
4 TRAPANI Samuele ITA 2009 100 m Farfalla - Es. 1'13.1
1 COPPOLA Federico ITA 2009 200 m Farfalla - Es. 3'10.3
2 DONATI Daniele ITA 2010 200 m Farfalla - Es. 3'12.4
3 VERLINO Pietro ITA 2009 200 m Farfalla - Es. 2'44.1
1 ASMINI Mattia ITA 2010 200 m Misti - Es. A 3'09.7
2 COPPOLA Federico ITA 2009 200 m Misti - Es. A 2'56.3
3 DONATI Daniele ITA 2010 200 m Misti - Es. A 3'25.0
4 TASSARA Tommaso ITA 2010 200 m Misti - Es. A 2'55.6

94573 Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd Es. B Femmine
1 BIANCHI Aurora ITA 2012 50 m Stile Libero - 42.2
2 CINOTTI Rebecca ITA 2012 50 m Stile Libero - 47.2
3 MASCONI Federica ITA 2012 50 m Stile Libero - 39.8
4 MUZIO Adele ITA 2013 50 m Stile Libero - 46.9
5 PASSERI Emma ITA 2012 50 m Stile Libero - 39.2
6 TASSORA Livia ITA 2013 50 m Stile Libero - 42.0
7 TORRE Vittoria ITA 2013 50 m Stile Libero - 54.2
1 BIANCHI Aurora ITA 2012 100 m Stile Libero - 1'32.4
2 MASCONI Federica ITA 2012 100 m Stile Libero - 1'30.1
1 MUZIO Adele ITA 2013 50 m Dorso - Es. B F 55.3
2 ROSSETTI Alice ITA 2013 50 m Dorso - Es. B F 57.9
3 TASSORA Livia ITA 2013 50 m Dorso - Es. B F 54.0
4 TORRE Vittoria ITA 2013 50 m Dorso - Es. B F 1'00.3
1 AMBROSI Giulia ITA 2013 100 m Dorso - Es. B 1'45.9
2 AUCELLO Anita Maria ITA 2012 100 m Dorso - Es. B 1'57.2
3 MASSOLLO Benedetta ITA 2012 100 m Dorso - Es. B 1'42.5
4 PIBIRI Ilaria ITA 2012 100 m Dorso - Es. B 1'41.5
5 POLGROSSI Erika ITA 2013 100 m Dorso - Es. B 2'02.5
6 VIALE Adele ITA 2012 100 m Dorso - Es. B 1'41.6
1 AMBROSI Giulia ITA 2013 50 m Rana - Es. B Fe 57.9
2 BERTOLONE Sara ITA 2012 50 m Rana - Es. B Fe 59.4
3 CAPEZZUTO Angelica ITA 2013 50 m Rana - Es. B Fe 56.0
4 CINOTTI Rebecca ITA 2012 50 m Rana - Es. B Fe 1'05.7

 Genova, 27/02/22
 Page 6

Stampata il 23/02/2022 alle 10:27



PROGR ORD COGNOME E NOME ANNO T.ISCR.

5 MARGAN Martina ITA 2013 50 m Rana - Es. B Fe 58.7
6 PASSERI Emma ITA 2012 50 m Rana - Es. B Fe 54.1
7 PIBIRI Ilaria ITA 2012 50 m Rana - Es. B Fe 54.5
8 POLGROSSI Erika ITA 2013 50 m Rana - Es. B Fe 1'04.1
1 CAPEZZUTO Angelica ITA 2013 100 m Rana - Es. B F 2'09.9
2 MONTI Elena ITA 2012 100 m Rana - Es. B F 1'51.8
1 AUCELLO Anita Maria ITA 2012 50 m Farfalla - Es. 51.6
2 MASSOLLO Benedetta ITA 2012 50 m Farfalla - Es. 47.9
3 MONTI Elena ITA 2012 50 m Farfalla - Es. 45.9
1 CAMMAROTO Greta ITA 2013 100 m Farfalla - Es.
1 BERTOLONE Sara ITA 2012 100 m Misti - Es. B 1'44.6
2 CAMMAROTO Greta ITA 2013 100 m Misti - Es. B 1'47.1
3 MARGAN Martina ITA 2013 100 m Misti - Es. B
4 ROSSETTI Alice ITA 2013 100 m Misti - Es. B
5 VIALE Adele ITA 2012 100 m Misti - Es. B 1'44.7

94573 Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd Es. B Maschi
1 AMBROSINO Ettore ITA 2012 50 m Stile Libero - 39.6
2 BENEDETTI Angelo ITA 2012 50 m Stile Libero - 50.4
3 DIANDA Leonardo ITA 2012 50 m Stile Libero -
4 PIRAS Gabriele ITA 2012 50 m Stile Libero - 40.5
1 CAPRILE Alessio ITA 2012 100 m Stile Libero - 1'34.7
2 CHIARA Gabriele ITA 2012 100 m Stile Libero - 1'54.7
3 MARCHESI Filippo Giorgio ITA 2012 100 m Stile Libero - 1'35.4
4 MATEACCI Pietro ITA 2012 100 m Stile Libero - 1'55.4
5 RIVETTI Fabio ITA 2011 100 m Stile Libero - 1'29.4
6 TORINO Pietro ITA 2011 100 m Stile Libero - 1'25.7
1 ALBOINO Pietro ITA 2012 50 m Dorso - Es. B M 54.4
2 AMBROSINO Ettore ITA 2012 50 m Dorso - Es. B M 47.5
3 ARPE Manuel ITA 2011 50 m Dorso - Es. B M 54.0
4 CHIARA Gabriele ITA 2012 50 m Dorso - Es. B M 57.0
5 GUEGLIO Giorgio ITA 2012 50 m Dorso - Es. B M 54.1
1 BENEDETTI Angelo ITA 2012 100 m Dorso - Es. B 1'48.3
2 CAPRILE Alessio ITA 2012 100 m Dorso - Es. B 1'47.6
3 FAZZARI Enrico ITA 2012 100 m Dorso - Es. B 1'48.0
4 PIRAS Gabriele ITA 2012 100 m Dorso - Es. B 1'37.8
1 ARPE Manuel ITA 2011 50 m Rana - Es. B Ma 1'00.0
2 DIANDA Leonardo ITA 2012 50 m Rana - Es. B Ma
3 VERRECCHIA Diego ITA 2012 50 m Rana - Es. B Ma
1 BERGAMO Thomas ITA 2011 100 m Rana - Es. B M 2'03.2
2 MASSOCCO Alessandro ITA 2011 100 m Rana - Es. B M 1'43.5
3 VERRECCHIA Diego ITA 2012 100 m Rana - Es. B M 2'08.3
1 GUEGLIO Giorgio ITA 2012 50 m Farfalla - Es. 56.0
1 ALBOINO Pietro ITA 2012 100 m Misti - Es. B 1'52.8
2 BERGAMO Thomas ITA 2011 100 m Misti - Es. B 1'45.0
3 FAZZARI Enrico ITA 2012 100 m Misti - Es. B
4 MARCHESI Filippo Giorgio ITA 2012 100 m Misti - Es. B
5 MASSOCCO Alessandro ITA 2011 100 m Misti - Es. B 1'33.4
6 MATEACCI Pietro ITA 2012 100 m Misti - Es. B 1'54.4
7 RIVETTI Fabio ITA 2011 100 m Misti - Es. B 1'40.5
8 TORINO Pietro ITA 2011 100 m Misti - Es. B 1'41.1

-75 GENOVA NUOTO MY SPORT SSD ARL Es. B Femmine
1 VALENTINO Daniela ITA 1999 50 m Stile Libero -
1 VALENTINO Daniela ITA 1999 50 m Rana - Es. B Fe

94544 Spazio RARI NANTES Camogli Es. A Femmine
1 MASSA Elena ITA 2010 100 m Stile Libero - 1'24.2
1 REVELLO Giulia Mina ITA 2010 100 m Dorso - Es. A 1'28.9
1 REVELLO Giulia Mina ITA 2010 200 m Dorso - Es. A 3'16.0
1 MASSA Elena ITA 2010 100 m Rana - Es. A F 1'34.4
2 REVELLO Giulia Mina ITA 2010 100 m Rana - Es. A F 1'45.0
1 MASSA Elena ITA 2010 200 m Rana - Es. A F 3'21.5 *

94544 Spazio RARI NANTES Camogli Es. A Maschi
1 ORTORI Leonardo ITA 2009 100 m Stile Libero - 1'08.3
1 ORTORI Leonardo ITA 2009 100 m Rana - Es. A M 1'24.0
1 ORTORI Leonardo ITA 2009 200 m Rana - Es. A M 2'54.3
1 GATTO Junior ITA 2009 100 m Farfalla - Es. 1'12.7
1 GATTO Junior ITA 2009 200 m Farfalla - Es. 2'50.4 *
1 GATTO Junior ITA 2009 200 m Misti - Es. A 2'50.0
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94544 Spazio RARI NANTES Camogli Es. B Femmine
1 BARBAGELATA Micole ITA 2013 100 m Stile Libero - 1'56.4
2 BOZZO Angelica ITA 2013 100 m Stile Libero - 1'51.0
3 PAGANO Alice ITA 2012 100 m Stile Libero - 2'04.8
1 LAGNO Giada ITA 2013 100 m Dorso - Es. B 1'45.0
1 LANATA Ginevra ITA 2013 100 m Rana - Es. B F 2'06.3
2 PAGANO Alice ITA 2012 100 m Rana - Es. B F 2'15.0
1 BARBAGELATA Micole ITA 2013 50 m Farfalla - Es. 1'00.0
2 BOZZO Angelica ITA 2013 50 m Farfalla - Es. 58.0
3 LANATA Ginevra ITA 2013 50 m Farfalla - Es. 55.4
1 LAGNO Giada ITA 2013 100 m Misti - Es. B 1'40.9

94544 Spazio RARI NANTES Camogli Es. B Maschi
1 GIUBERTONI Ettore ITA 2012 50 m Stile Libero - 36.0
1 ANGIOLANI Andrea ITA 2012 100 m Stile Libero - 1'41.7
1 ANGIOLANI Andrea ITA 2012 100 m Dorso - Es. B 1'46.8
2 MACCHIAVELLO Pietro ITA 2011 100 m Dorso - Es. B 1'49.8
1 COSTA Andrea Giovanni ITA 2011 50 m Rana - Es. B Ma 54.5
1 COSTA Andrea Giovanni ITA 2011 100 m Rana - Es. B M 1'57.8
2 MACCHIAVELLO Pietro ITA 2011 100 m Rana - Es. B M 1'59.5
1 GIUBERTONI Ettore ITA 2012 100 m Misti - Es. B 1'35.0

996356 Team Nuoto Calusco ssd Es. A Femmine
1 COLLEONI Mischel ITA 2011 100 m Stile Libero - 1'23.7
2 GHISLENI Emma ITA 2011 100 m Stile Libero - 1'27.3
3 MANDELLI Margherita ITA 2011 100 m Stile Libero - 1'41.4
4 RATTI Irene ITA 2011 100 m Stile Libero - 1'21.6
5 TARCHETTI Anna ITA 2010 100 m Stile Libero -
1 COLLEONI Mischel ITA 2011 200 m Stile Libero - 2'55.1 *
1 COLLEONI Mischel ITA 2011 100 m Dorso - Es. A 1'39.8
2 GHISLENI Emma ITA 2011 100 m Dorso - Es. A 1'29.4 *
1 COLOMBO Sofia ITA 2011 100 m Rana - Es. A F 1'50.1 *
2 MANDELLI Margherita ITA 2011 100 m Rana - Es. A F 1'48.3
3 TARCHETTI Anna ITA 2010 100 m Rana - Es. A F
1 COLOMBO Sofia ITA 2011 200 m Rana - Es. A F 3'50.7
1 RATTI Irene ITA 2011 100 m Farfalla - Es. 1'39.8
1 RATTI Irene ITA 2011 200 m Farfalla - Es. 3'30.9
1 GHISLENI Emma ITA 2011 200 m Misti - Es. A

996356 Team Nuoto Calusco ssd Es. A Maschi
1 BARZAGHI Mattia ITA 2010 100 m Stile Libero - 1'16.5
2 COLOMBO Francesco ITA 2009 100 m Stile Libero - 1'19.0
3 FERRI Mattia ITA 2010 100 m Stile Libero - 1'14.1
4 MANNARELLI Giulio ITA 2010 100 m Stile Libero - 1'34.4
5 PAGANI Cristian ITA 2010 100 m Stile Libero - 1'21.2
6 PASSONI Davide ITA 2009 100 m Stile Libero - 1'12.0
7 PESAVENTO Leonardo ITA 2010 100 m Stile Libero - 1'13.0
8 PULVIRENTI Davide ITA 2010 100 m Stile Libero - 1'28.9
9 RATTI Alessio ITA 2009 100 m Stile Libero - 1'20.5

10 ROSSI Leonardo ITA 2010 100 m Stile Libero - 1'22.6
11 ZACCAGLINO Riccardo ITA 2010 100 m Stile Libero - 1'28.4

1 COLOMBO Francesco ITA 2009 200 m Stile Libero - 2'47.8
2 PASSONI Davide ITA 2009 200 m Stile Libero - 2'31.1
1 MANNARELLI Giulio ITA 2010 100 m Dorso - Es. A 1'43.1 *
2 PAGANI Cristian ITA 2010 100 m Dorso - Es. A 1'25.9 *
3 PESAVENTO Leonardo ITA 2010 100 m Dorso - Es. A 1'18.0 *
4 PULVIRENTI Davide ITA 2010 100 m Dorso - Es. A 1'41.2
5 RATTI Alessio ITA 2009 100 m Dorso - Es. A 1'30.6 *
1 PAGANI Cristian ITA 2010 200 m Dorso - Es. A 3'09.1 *
2 PASSONI Davide ITA 2009 200 m Dorso - Es. A 3'01.5
3 PESAVENTO Leonardo ITA 2010 200 m Dorso - Es. A 2'49.9 *
4 RATTI Alessio ITA 2009 200 m Dorso - Es. A 3'11.9
1 COLOMBO Francesco ITA 2009 100 m Rana - Es. A M 1'46.8
2 FERRI Mattia ITA 2010 100 m Rana - Es. A M 1'27.9 *
3 MANDELLI Jacopo ITA 2009 100 m Rana - Es. A M 1'22.7
1 FERRI Mattia ITA 2010 200 m Rana - Es. A M 3'10.5 *
2 MANDELLI Jacopo ITA 2009 200 m Rana - Es. A M 2'54.7
1 BARZAGHI Mattia ITA 2010 100 m Farfalla - Es. 1'23.8 *
2 ZACCAGLINO Riccardo ITA 2010 100 m Farfalla - Es.
1 BARZAGHI Mattia ITA 2010 200 m Farfalla - Es. 2'57.0
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2 ROSSI Leonardo ITA 2010 200 m Farfalla - Es.
1 MANDELLI Jacopo ITA 2009 200 m Misti - Es. A 2'42.4 *

996356 Team Nuoto Calusco ssd Es. B Femmine
1 CORNO Greta ITA 2012 100 m Stile Libero - 1'49.0
2 MANDELLI Giulia ITA 2012 100 m Stile Libero - 1'33.7
1 BONOMI Cecilia ITA 2012 50 m Dorso - Es. B F 46.8
2 BRAMBILLA Francesca ITA 2013 50 m Dorso - Es. B F 58.6
3 SALA Ilaria ITA 2012 50 m Dorso - Es. B F 48.3
1 BRAMBILLA Francesca ITA 2013 100 m Dorso - Es. B 1'58.6
1 TARGA Matilde ITA 2012 50 m Rana - Es. B Fe 55.0
1 GUZLA Elena ITA 2012 100 m Rana - Es. B F 2'02.9
1 BONOMI Cecilia ITA 2012 100 m Farfalla - Es.
1 CORNO Greta ITA 2012 100 m Misti - Es. B 2'01.5
2 GUZLA Elena ITA 2012 100 m Misti - Es. B
3 MANDELLI Giulia ITA 2012 100 m Misti - Es. B 1'49.2
4 SALA Ilaria ITA 2012 100 m Misti - Es. B 1'55.3
5 TARGA Matilde ITA 2012 100 m Misti - Es. B

996356 Team Nuoto Calusco ssd Es. B Maschi
1 SAMA' Tommaso ITA 2012 100 m Dorso - Es. B 1'41.0
1 AUSTONI Manuel ITA 2011 50 m Rana - Es. B Ma 56.2
1 AUSTONI Manuel ITA 2011 100 m Rana - Es. B M 1'49.4 *
2 BARZIO Samuele ITA 2011 100 m Rana - Es. B M 1'45.3 *
3 ROSSI Roberto ITA 2012 100 m Rana - Es. B M
1 ANDOH Marc Dylan Steve ITA 2012 50 m Farfalla - Es.
2 SAMA' Tommaso ITA 2012 50 m Farfalla - Es. 53.0
1 ANDOH Marc Dylan Steve ITA 2012 100 m Misti - Es. B
2 BARZIO Samuele ITA 2011 100 m Misti - Es. B
3 ROSSI Roberto ITA 2012 100 m Misti - Es. B
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